
Sr. No Publisher  Logo Publisher  Name WebLink Country Category

1 Hindustan Times http://hindustantimes.com INDIA General 

2 Digpu News https://www.digpu.com/ INDIA

General 

3 India Press Release https://indiapressrelease.com/ INDIA

Govt PR

4 B Live https://blivenews.com/ INDIA

General 

5 Vigor Column https://vigorcolumn.com/ INDIA

Health

6 Coastal Mirror https://coastal-mirror.com/ INDIA

General 

7 Pan Asia Biz https://panasiabiz.com/ INDIA

Business

8 Trendy Bash https://trendybash.com/ INDIA

Entertainment

9 Google News https://news.google.com/ GLOBAL

Aggregator

11 DailyHunt https://www.dailyhunt.com INDIA

Aggregator

10 Bing News https://www.bing.com/news GLOBAL

Aggregator

12 Kashmir Pulse https://kashmirpulse.com/ INDIA General 

13 Flipboard https://flipboard.com/ Global 

Aggregator

14 The Education Journal https://theeducationjournal.com/ INDIA

Education

A combination of 200 plus digital news channels and aggregators including Indian Mainstream, Indian Regional, 
USA, Malaysia,  Hongkong & Thailand. Channels categories are General News, Business & Finance, Health, 
Entertainment, Sports and Education, Technology, Science, Travel & Tourism. Single story with 02 seperate 
versions can be published.

DIGITAL PUNCH PR NEWS PACKAGE



15 Daily Dispatcher
https://dailydispatcher.com

USA General 

16 The Financial Capital https://thefinancialcapital.com USA Finance

17 Frontal Report https://frontalreport.com USA General 

18 Klusster https://www.klusster.com/ INDIA Aggregator

19 Medium https://www.medium.com INDIA Aggregator

20 The Diva Today https://thedivatoday.com USA Entertainment

21 Muck Ruck https://muckrack.com/ Global Aggregator

22 The World Insiders https://theworldinsiders.com
USA General 

23 ProfitAnd Cost https://profitandcost.com USA Finance

24 Asialogue https://asialogue.com ASIA General 

25 Market Sanctum https://marketsanctum.com HONGKONG Finance

26 Indo Inquirer https://indoinquirer.com UK General 

27 Biz Daily Online https://bizdailyonline.com UK Business

28 Malaysia Corner https://malaysiacorner.com ASIA General 

29 In The Headline https://intheheadline.com USA General 

30 Fortune Week https://fortuneweek.com USA General 

103 The Morning Herald https://themorningherald.com
USA General 

104 Eastern tribunal https://easterntribunal.com 
USA General 

31 Duniaga https://duniaga.com ASIA General 



32 Think Business Today https://thinkbusinesstoday.com USA Business

33 Walk the biz https://walkthebiz.com USA Business

34 Bajet Harian https://bajetharian.com USA General 

35 The Upstocker https://theupstocker.com USA Business

36 The Financial Metrics https://thefinancialmetrics.com USA Finance

37 Market Fold https://marketfold.com USA Finance

38 Business Vantage Views https://businessvantageviews.com ASIA Business

39 Banking Reporter https://bankingreporter.com USA Finance

40 Manage the numbers https://managethenumbers.com USA Finance

41 The Budget Report https://thebudgetreport.com USA Finance

42 The Buzz Reporters https://thebuzzreporters.com USA General 

43 E-Rumor Mill https://e-rumormill.com USA General 

44 Stargazers Archive https://stargazersarchive.com USA General 

45 Hip N Trendy https://hipntrendy.com USA Entertainment

46 Frontal Report https://entertainment.frontalreport.com/ USA Entertainment

47 Celeb Wired https://celebwired.com USA Entertainment

48 Daily Nomad https://daily-nomad.com/ USA Travel

49 Glamorous News https://glamorousnews.com USA Entertainment

50 Tale Out https://taleout.com USA Lifestyke

51 Gempak Media https://gempakmedia.com USA Lifestyke



52 Uptown Stars https://uptownstars.com ASIA Lifestyke

53 Marketers Log https://marketerslog.com USA Business

54 E-Stardom https://e-stardom.com USA Lifestyke

55 Emporium Post https://emporiumpost.com USA General 

56 Stars Gazette https://starsgazette.com USA General 

57 Daily Inside Scoop https://dailyinsidescoop.com USA General 

58 Buzz Online Daily https://buzzonlinedaily.com USA Business

59 Hollywood In Five https://hollywoodinfive.com USA Entertainment

60 Chill Hype https://chillhype.com USA Entertainment

61 Top spot Malaysia https://topspotmalaysia.com USA Entertainment

62 Enter Hollywood https://enterhollywood.com USA Entertainment

63 Look Out Style https://lookoutstyle.com USA Entertainment

64 Asean Scoop https://aseanscoop.com USA General 

65 Enter Wicked https://enterwicked.com ASIA General 

66 The Witness Daily https://thewitnessdaily.com USA General 

67 Asean Coverage https://aseancoverage.com ASIA General 

68 Thailand Tribunal https://thailandtribunal.com THAILAND General 

69 Heart of Malaysia https://heartofmalaysia.com MALAYSIA General 



70 Daily World Feed https://dailyworldfeed.com ASIA General 

71 24 - 7 Reporters https://24-7reporters.com USA General 

72 Morning Dispatcher https://morningdispatcher.com USA General 

73 International Kini https://internasionalkini.com USA General 

74 Life ponds https://lifeponds.com USA Travel

75 Daily World Web https://dailyworldweb.com USA General 

76 ObserWorld https://obserworld.com USA General 

77 Syok Asia https://syokasia.com USA General 

78 The World Agenda https://theworldagenda.com USA General 

79 Stomp The City https://stompthecity.com USA Sports

80 Asia Shift https://asiashift.com USA General 

81 Expert Features https://expertfeatures.com ASIA General 

82 VN Reporter https://vnreporter.com Vietnam General 

83 Buzzing Asia https://buzzingasia.com ASIA General 

84 Reporter Pass https://reporterpass.com ASIA General 

85 Akhbar Harian https://akhbarharian.com ASIA General 

86 Utara Selatan https://utaraselatan.com ASIA General 

87 Suara kl https://suarakl.com ASIA General 

88 Voice Of Kl https://voiceofkl.com ASIA General 



89 Malaysian Talks https://malaysiantalks.com ASIA General 

90 Surat Khabar https://suratkhabar.com INDIA General 

91 Oriental News Today https://orientalnewstoday.com USA General 

92 Next New Tech https://nextnewtech.com USA General 

93 Star Journals https://starjournals.com USA Lifestyke

94 News On Express https://newsonexpress.com USA General 

95 The Healthier Web https://thehealthierweb.com USA Health

96 The Market Noise https://themarketnoise.com USA General 

97 Central News Today https://centralnewstoday.com USA General 

98 Three Sixty Press https://threesixtypress.com USA General 

99 Daily Tech Geek https://dailytechgeek.com USA Technology

100 In Real World https://inrealworld.com 
USA General 

101 Buzzing Globe https://buzzingglobe.com 
USA General 

102 The Journalist Report https://thejournalistreport.com
USA General 

105 Daily Transparent https://dailytransparent.com
USA General 

106 The Daily Feeder https://thedailyfeeder.com 
USA Travel

107 The Next Daily https://thenextdaily.com USA General 

108 The Daily Futurist https://thedailyfuturist.com USA Lifestyke

109 Asia viral news https://asiaviralnews.com ASIA General 

110 The Science buzz https://thesciencebuzz.com ASIA Science & Tech



111 Science of the world https://scienceoftheworld.com USA Science & Tech

112 Still Surge https://stillsurge.com USA General 

113 Sains Kini https://sainskini.com ASIA General 

114 In Depth Science https://indepthscience.com USA Science & Tech

115 The Next Discovery https://thenextdiscovery.com USA Science & Tech

116 Science Tech Today https://sciencetechtoday.com USA Science & Tech

117 Red Shift Daily https://redshiftdaily.com USA General 

118 Recent Discovery https://recentdiscovery.com USA Science & Tech

119 Futurally https://futurally.com USA General 

120 The Scientific Journal https://thescientificjournal.com USA Science & Tech

121 Science Thread https://sciencethread.com USA Science & Tech

185 The World Insiders https://entertainment.theworldinsiders.com USA Entertainment

122 Future Science Today https://futuresciencetoday.com USA Science & Tech

192 Tech - Eastern Tribunal https://tech.easterntribunal.com USA Technology

123 Kick Connect https://kickconnect.org ASIA General 

124 Scienfinite https://scienfinite.com ASIA Science & Tech

125 Daily Sports Global  https://dailysportsglobal.com USA Sports

126 The Sportship https://thesportship.com USA Sports

127 Ultimate Sports Daily https://ultimatesportsdaily.com USA Sports



196 Technology - Morning Dispatcherhttps://technology.morningdispatcher.com USA Technology

128 5 Stars Discovery https://5starsdiscovery.com USA Sports & Lifestyle

129 Soccer out https://soccerout.com USA Sports

130 Peek Into Field https://peekintofield.com USA Sports

131 All sports today https://allsportstoday.com USA Sports

173 Lifestyle - Daily Dispatcher https://lifestyle.dailydispatcher.com USA Lifestyke

132 Daily Xtreme https://dailyxtreme.com USA General 

133 Weekly rebound https://weeklyrebound.com USA General 

208 Malaysian Talks https://sports.malaysiantalks.com ASIA Sports

134 Sukan 360 https://sukan360.com USA General 

135 Sukankini https://sukankini.com ASIA General 

136 Kayak away https://kayakaway.com ASIA General 

184 Morning Dispatcher https://entertainment.morningdispatcher.com USA Entertainment

137 Daily sprinter https://dailysprinter.com USA Sports

138 Sport solid https://sportsolid.com USA Sports

139 Replay wall https://replaywall.com USA Sports

140 Daily sports club https://dailysportsclub.com USA Sports

141 The Final Score Board https://thefinalscoreboard.com USA Sports



142 The Score Daily https://thescoredaily.com USA Sports

143 Action Swift https://actionswift.com USA Sports

144 Next Sports Web https://nextsportsweb.com USA Sports

145 Voyage Times https://voyagetimes.com USA Travel

146 Weekly Fame https://weeklyfame.com USA Lifestyke

147 Travel Trooper https://thetraveltrooper.com/ USA Travel

148 Trendy Reporter https://trendyreporter.com USA General 

168 Biz - Malaysian Talks https://biz.malaysiantalks.com ASIA Business

149 Kl Explore https://klexplore.com USA General 

150 Diver haven https://diverhaven.com USA General 

151 Travel leisure mag https://travelleisuremag.com USA Travel

152 Life Voyageurs https://lifevoyageurs.com USA Travel

153 Walk to the place https://walktotheplace.com USA Travel

154 Traveller Sea https://travellersea.com USA Travel

155 Travel Stylo https://travelstylo.com ASIA Travel

156 Deck Biz https://deckbiz.com USA Business

157 The Zigzag World https://thezigzagworld.com USA General 

158 Time To Visit here https://timetovisithere.com USA Travel



159 Daily Travelogue https://dailytravelogue.com USA Travel

160 Money - Buzzing Asia https://money.buzzingasia.com ASIA Finance

161 Money - Frontal Report https://money.frontalreport.com USA Finance

162 Finance - Daily Dispatcher https://finance.dailydispatcher.com USA Finance

163 Money -  In The Headline https://money.intheheadline.com USA Finance

164 Biz - Surat Khabar https://biz.suratkhabar.com India Business

165 Money - The World Insiders https://money.theworldinsiders.com ASIA Finance

166 Finance - Eastern Tribunal https://finance.easterntribunal.com USA Finance

167 Finance - Asean Coverage https://finance.aseancoverage.com ASIA Finance

169  Malaysian Talks https://entertainment.malaysiantalks.com ASIA Entertainment

170 Asialogue - Entertainment https://entertainment.asialogue.com
ASIA Entertainment

171 Buzzing Asia - Entertainment
https://entertainment.buzzingasia.com ASIA Entertainment

172  Daily Dispatcher https://entertainment.dailydispatcher.com USA Entertainment

174 Culture - Buzzing Asia https://culture.buzzingasia.com USA Lifestyke

175 Lifestyle - Frontal Report https://lifestyle.frontalreport.com USA Lifestyke

176 Lifestyle - In The Headline https://lifestyle.intheheadline.com USA Lifestyke

177 Lifestyle - Surat Khabar https://lifestyle.suratkhabar.com India Lifestyke



178 Morning Dispatcher https://lifestyle.morningdispatcher.com USA Lifestyke

179 Lifestyle - Asialogue https://lifestyle.asialogue.com ASIA Lifestyke

180 Lifestyle - The World Insiders https://lifestyle.theworldinsiders.com USA Lifestyke

181 Lifestyle - Eastern Tribunal https://lifestyle.easterntribunal.com USA Lifestyke

182 Entertainment - In the headline https://entertainment.intheheadline.com USA Entertainment

183 Entertainment - Frontal Report https://entertainment.frontalreport.com USA Entertainment

186 Entertainment - Eastern Tribunal https://entertainment.easterntribunal.com USA Entertainment

187 Entertainment - Surat Khabar https://entertainment.suratkhabar.com India Entertainment

188 Culture - Asean Coverage https://culture.aseancoverage.com ASIA Lifestyke

189 Money - Morning Dispatcher https://money.morningdispatcher.com USA Finance

190 Finance - Asialogue https://finance.asialogue.com ASIA Finance

191 Tech - Surat Khabar https://tech.suratkhabar.com India Technology

193 Tech - In The Headline https://tech.intheheadline.com USA Technology

194 Tech - Buzzing Asia https://tech.buzzingasia.com ASIA Technology

195 Tech - Frontal Report https://tech.frontalreport.com USA Technology

197 Tech - Asialogue https://tech.asialogue.com ASIA Technology

198 Tech - The World Insiders https://tech.theworldinsiders.com USA Technology



199 Tech - Malaysian Talks https://tech.malaysiantalks.com ASIA Technology

200 Tech - Daily Dispatcher https://tech.dailydispatcher.com USA Technology

201 Tech - Asean Coverage https://tech.aseancoverage.com ASIA Technology

203 Sports - The  World Insiders https://sports.theworldinsiders.com USA sports

204 Sports - Eastern Tribunal https://sports.easterntribunal.com USA Sports

205 Sports - Asean Coverage https://sports.aseancoverage.com ASIA Sports

206 Sports - Morning Dispatcher https://sports.morningdispatcher.com USA Sports

207 Sports - Asialogue https://sports.asialogue.com ASIA Sports

209 Sports - Daily Dispatcher https://sports.dailydispatcher.com USA Sports

210 Sports - Buzzing Asia https://sports.buzzingasia.com ASIA Sports

211 Sports - Frontal Report https://sports.frontalreport.com USA Sports

212 Sports - In The Headline https://sports.intheheadline.com USA Sports

213 Digital Press Network https://digitalpressnetwork.com USA General 

214 Lifestyle - Malaysian talks https://lifestyle.malaysiantalks.com ASIA Lifestyke
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The package is applicable for the content from Startups, SMEs and Individuals. This package is not available to corporates.

TERMS & CONDITIONS : 

Every content will go through extensive research and fact-check.

Publication TAT (Turn around time) is between 12 - 48 hours. 
A maximum of 700 Words content is allowed.

Single image in Hindustan Times & 2 Images in rest of the channels are allowed.

Publication Report will be shared after 24 hours of publication.


